
 

 

 
 

Long Island Academy 
Fall 2023 SAT Course Schedule 

Sessions:  6:30pm - 9:30pm (except where indicated) 
 
   
 Monday, August 21 Wednesday, August 23 
 6pm-9:30pm M: TestTaking Techniques 
 Orientation, Diag SAT #1 R/W: Grammar I 
 
 Monday, August 28 Wednesday, August 30   
 M: Algebra I M: Algebra II  
 R/W: Grammar II R/W: Reading Passages I  
 
 Tuesday, September 5 Wednesday, September 6 Thurs, Sept 7, 6pm-9:30pm 
 M: TTT Review #1 M: Algebra Review or Sat, Sept 9, 12:45pm-4pm 
 R/W: Reading Passages II R/W: Grammar Review Diagnostic SAT #2 
 
 Monday, September 11 Wednesday, September 13 Thurs, Sept 14, 6pm-9:30pm
 Review Diag #2 M: Data Analysis or Sat, Sept 16, 12:45pm-4pm 
  R/W: Expression of Ideas Diagnostic SAT #3 
 
 Monday, September 18 Wednesday, September 20  Thurs, Sept 21, 6pm-9:30pm
 Review Diag #3 M: Data Analysis Review or Sat, Sept 23, 12:45pm-4pm
  R/W: Reading Passages III Diagnostic SAT #4 
 
 Monday, September 25 Wednesday, September 27  
 Review Diag #4 M: TTT Review #2   
  R/W: Writing Review   
 
 Monday, October 2 Wednesday, October 4  
 In-Class Practice Test Review Practice Test  
 
 Monday, October 9   
 Comprehensive Review    
 
 

SAT:  Saturday October 7; and Saturday, November 4 
PSAT:  Wednesday, October 11; Saturday, October 14 

(PSAT date depends on school) 


